Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 09-27-2023 Bid Closing Date: 10-03-2023
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-46373S Communications Tester
A
097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular
E-47449S Office Technician A
097C 01-30-2023 Sheri Ruffo Regular
097C 04-24-2023 Shaudia Peterson Probationary
097C 08-28-2023 David Sebast Probationary
G-47148 Revenue Cycle Mgmt
Assoc 1
097C 02-18-2020 Jeremy Parker Regular
G-47470 Revenue Cycle Mgmt
Assoc 3
097C 11-01-2010 Brenda Mahnken Regular
097C 08-29-2016 Alexandra Sanchez =~ Regular
097C 04-23-2018 Heather Cooper Regular
097C 08-13-2018 Nicholas Irving Regular
097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular
097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular
097C 05-30-2023 Deanna Bowman Probationary
097C 08-28-2023 David Sebast Probationary
C-47766 Ch Service Rep A
0097 02-22-1999 Claudine Peterson Regular
0097 02-22-1999 Melissa Romano Regular
0097 02-04-2008 Montanya Knight Regular
097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular
0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam Il Temporary
E-47775 Chief Line Mech A Htstick
0097 01-09-1989 Robert Bain Regular
0097 05-01-1991 Todd Anderson Regular
0097 04-17-2000 Darrell Washington Regular
0097 10-19-2000 Mark Retell Regular
0097 04-02-2001 Isaac Mujjumbire Regular
0097 04-03-2001 Michael Burek Regular
0097 04-09-2001 Robert Purzycki Regular
0097 08-07-2001 Matthew Richardson Regular
0097 05-16-2005 John Lee Regular



E-47858

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
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0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Platform Attendant
0097

06-14-2010
05-01-2006
05-21-2007
07-11-2007
06-02-2008
06-09-2008
06-09-2008
06-09-2008
06-19-2008
06-19-2008
07-14-2008
07-14-2008
07-14-2008
04-27-2009
07-13-2009
07-13-2009
07-13-2009
11-30-2009
04-26-2010
05-24-2010
07-19-2010
04-30-2012
07-09-2012
07-09-2012
07-09-2012
07-09-2012
07-30-2012
07-22-2018
05-13-2013
06-05-2013
08-12-2013
09-03-2013
09-03-2013
01-13-2014
05-05-2014
06-02-2014
06-02-2014
06-09-2014
10-06-2014
11-30-2015
11-30-2015
04-25-2016
12-19-2016

06-20-2023

Ronald Marks
David Hooey
Douglas Wilkie
John Ducharme
Donald Bauer
Eric Runge

Mark O'Briskie
James Corcoran
Ryan Davis
Matthew Flint
Jason Risley
Francis Arcuri
Paul Bryant
Adam Hayden
Michael Wager
Matthew Lee
Ryan Touhey
John Donnelly
Michael Levsha
Eric Fuss
Michael Sheehan
John Arcuri
Thomas Bovard
Chad Cassidy
John Gerighty
Jonothan Behan
Tyler Weatherwax
Michael Girard
Thomas Dawson
Craig Johnson
Joshua Lawton
Lucas Ullman
James Sheeran
Adam Brooks
Brad Burgess
Jeremy Matala
Jonathan Touhey
Daniel DeChiaro
James Hudson
Sean O'Connor
Michael Hart
Kyle Butler
Heith Insonia

Lucas Wojewodzic

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Temporary



W-47904

C-47941

W-47984

C-48094

0097
0097
0097

Substation Worker A

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Established Service Rep

3A

0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C

Storekeeper A
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Office Technician A

06-20-2023
06-20-2023
06-20-2023

06-21-2022
05-15-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023

05-01-2017
05-26-2015
05-01-2017
10-21-2019
02-18-2020
03-15-2021
06-01-2021
08-30-2021
08-30-2021
08-30-2021
01-18-2022
01-18-2022
01-03-2023
05-30-2023
04-24-2023
04-24-2023
05-30-2023
08-28-2023

08-29-1991
05-19-2008
03-13-2017
12-16-2019
04-17-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023

Ryan Eldred
Michael Drouin
Devon Weishaupt

Zachary Lemiszko
Sean Whalen
Kaden Cusmano
Chaz Janish

Nicholas Christopher

Nathan Dauer
Kyle Toth

Jo Meek

David Sherman
Candace Knarr
DeVon Carmichael
Jeremy Parker
Taylor Page
Alexandra Giffin
Jessica Cannata
Dezzerae Parish
Daja Hargrove
Tiffany Greeney
Katrina Ottman
Daniel Dummitt
Richard Maxam Il
Rachel Potter
Anthony Lucio IV
Deanna Bowman

Thomas
Montgomery

John Ronayne
Rene Sawicki
Gary Montgomery
Christopher Lapp
Samuel Ellerbrock
Nicolas Caldwell

Nicholas Christopher

Nathan Dauer
Kyle Toth

Joshua Benson

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Temporary



0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

06-18-1984
07-12-1988
03-24-2008
04-28-2008
04-28-2008
04-28-2008
05-24-2010
02-04-2008
07-30-2012
09-30-2013
10-21-2013
10-21-2013
03-10-2014
05-01-2017
05-21-2018
08-13-2018
10-21-2019
03-15-2021
05-23-2016
08-22-2016
05-01-2017
05-01-2017
09-18-2017
04-23-2018
08-13-2018
11-05-2018
07-15-2019
10-21-2019
11-18-2019
01-21-2020
02-18-2020
03-15-2021
03-15-2021
08-30-2021
08-30-2021
08-30-2021
09-07-2021
10-18-2021
10-25-2021
01-03-2022
01-24-2022
04-25-2022
09-12-2022
01-03-2023
01-03-2023

Christen Fetterly
Kathleen Rooney
Joshua Miller
Jai Reese

Susan Ryan

Rita Suarez
Mary Jezerski
Erin Welenc
Coty Honyoust
Sadyiah Johnson
Robert Panaro
Courtney Gridley
Paula Martilotta
Jo Meek

Emily Smith Levison

Regina Warren
Laken DeRycke
Farris Salman
Cassidy Benesch
Lacey Martino
Jeffrey O'Brien
Marissa Lambert
Rebecca Powers
Heather Cooper
Nicholas Irving
Nathaniel Jones
Nicole Willis

Arij Jeylani

Janielynn Johnson

Ashley Soltau
Jeremy Parker
Jaclyn Marshfield
Taylor Page
Stacey Bleck
Dezzerae Parish
Daja Hargrove
Kati Prentice
Morgan Dimon
Kaitlyn Laughlin

Evangelina Howard

Melissa Reed
Leah Netti
Victoria Polifroni
Daniel Dummitt
Jesse Polisse

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



C-47994

G-46888

097C
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C

Fleet Technician A (C

Vacancy)
0097
097C
097C
097C

Revenue Cycle Mgmt

Assoc 1

097C
097C

01-30-2023
05-30-2023
04-24-2023
04-24-2023
04-24-2023
08-28-2023

05-15-2023
04-24-2023
08-28-2023
08-28-2023

02-18-2020
09-07-2021

Sheri Ruffo

Richard Maxam Il
Shaudia Peterson
Rachel Potter
Anthony Lucio IV

David Sebast

Mark Massett
Anthony Lucio IV

Gary Kemp
David Sebast

Jeremy Parker
Martina Renne

Regular
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Temporary

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular


gabrij1
Stamp


